:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9990489

Sep 19, 2024 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 312,202 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 365226 - 0.019322776 ETH®
46.44 USD

2 365227 - 0.019324835 ETH®
46.45 USD

3 365228 - 0.019341155 ETH®
46.48 USD

4 365229 - 0.019338915 ETH®
46.48 USD

S 365230 - 0.019336357 ETH®
46.47 USD

6 365231 - 0.019320612 ETH®
46.44 USD

7 365232 - 0.065496412 ETH®
157.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9990489
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/312202
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365226
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365227
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365228
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365229
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365230
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365231
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365232

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

365233

365234

365236

365742

Validator Id

685112

Amount

- 0.019343063
46.49 USD

- 0.019336448
46.47 USD

- 0.019311301
46.41 USD

- 0.019343501
46.49 USD

- 0.019297771
46.38 USD

- 0.019340751
46.48 USD

- 0.019345315
46.49 USD

- 0.019318366
46.43 USD

- 0.019325271
46.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.046255754
111.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365233
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365234
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365236
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365742
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365743
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365744
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365745
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/365746
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/685112

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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